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NOTES:
1.MATERIAL SPECIFCATION:
   HOUSING MATERIAL:LCP  COLOUR: BLACK
   SHELL MATERIAL:SEE PART NO.
   PLATING:SEE PART NO.
   TERMINAL MATERIAL:SEE PART NO.
   PLATING: SEE PART NO.
2.ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
   INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MΩMIN;
   CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50mΩMAX;
   WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 100V AC;
   MATING FORCE:3.57 kgf MAX
   UNMATING FORCE:0.71 kgf MIN.
3.OPERATING TEMP: -30~85 DEGREE
4.STORAGE TEMP:  -40~95 DEGREE

DESCRIPTIONNO.

3
2
1 塑膠主體 LCP UL94V-0 Black

端子 Copper Alloy Au / Matter Tin / Ni Plated

QTY
1

1
12

Stsinless Steel Matte Tin / Ni Plated外殼

RECOMMEND P.C.B. LAYOUT

DIMA
0.75

DIMB DIMC DIMD WCT P/N

0.90
1.90
3.10

1.65
2.85

6.20
5.00

WCT-MNU-02BF2126ES3S5E-01
WCT-MNU-02BF2126ES3S5E-02

WCT-MNU-02BF2126ES3S5E-XX



(外箱)

(蓝色卷盘)

上带(盖带)

下带(载带)

成品

W=21.3mm,T=0.06mm,热熔式透明状

PS料黑色,W=24mm,T=0.5mm,P=16mm

外直径330mm,内直径100mm,内宽24.5mmREEL

 双排

折叠板

平板
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PACKING NOTES:
1.PRIMARY PACKING: 900PCS/REEL
2.SECONDARY PACKING: 10 REELS/Carton
                                                9000pcs/Carton
3.PEEING RESISTANCE: 30gf~100gf
4.PEEING ANGLE: 165°~180°
5.PEEING SPEED: 300mm / minutes


